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0001
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0003
0004
0005
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0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
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0017
0018
0019

0001

LITTLE RIVER VFD
TENSAW VFED

OLD VAUGHN SCH
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
BROMLEY VFD

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR
PT.CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VFED

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN VFED

PERDIDO VFD

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VFD
GATESWOOD VFED
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0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

DAPHNE HIGH

CLR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM. CTR
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL CH
SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMM. CTR
PERDIDO BEACH VFED
MARLOW VFED

SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH
BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

BALDWIN COUNTY

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

MARCH 31, 2020

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:07/14/20 09:42 PM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0002
WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING
C A C A
A AL A AL
L S L S A
LT L TB
0 0 A
T M T M
A S A
B CN
RV D R AAO
E E E L SN
G M P LT
B C 0 U 0 B C
A C B T R A
L T R L S T L A
A A I I N
L T C S K
I A A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D S C N N S
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 0 210 14 196 0 0
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. CTR 0 1860 74 1786 0 0
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 0 2129 353 1776 0 0
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 0 1854 135 1719 0 1
0044 BARNWELL VED 0 585 25 560 0 0
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 0 1386 144 1242 0 0
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 0 766 61 705 0 0
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 0 1243 103 1140 0 0
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 0 1146 90 1056 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE BAPTIST 0 633 93 540 0 0
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 0 905 81 824 0 0
0051 ABSENTEE 0 2241 636 1605 0 0
0052 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
0053 SPARE 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 0 37725 4272 33453 0 7
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MARCH 31, 2020
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1
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T R
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFED 4 3
0002 TENSAW VED 12 12
0003 OLD VAUGHN SCH 10 30
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 11 19
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 48 54
0006 BROMLEY VED 18 33
0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY 47 97
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR. 17 26
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR 5 13
0010 PT.CLEAR ST FRANCIS 27 61
0011 LOTTIE VED 0 4
0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG 4 2
0013 RABUN VFED 0 5
0014 PERDIDO VED 2 6
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR 48 114
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 13 25
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 9 12
0018 STAPLETON VED 3 15
0019 GATESWOOD VED 0 3
0020 DAPHNE HIGH 120 173
0021 CLR SPG FELLOWSHIP 0 1
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST 4 18
0023 BELFOREST COMM. CTR 14 50
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR 13 48
0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL 20 42
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL CH 0 11
0027 SEMINOLE VEFED 4 8
0028 LILLIAN COMM. CTR 7 72
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VFED 3 10
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MARLOW VFED

SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH
BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VED #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. CTR
FATRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VFD

SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

J A
AV KAG
M E I .A
E R A R
S H N D
A I N
R E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T R
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE BAPTIST 15 78
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 15 66
0051 ABSENTEE 79 557
0052 PROVISIONAL 0 0
0053 SPARE 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1045 3218

CANDIDATE PERCENT 24.51 75.48
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UNITED STATES SENATOR

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

LITTLE RIVER VFD
TENSAW VFED

OLD VAUGHN SCH
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
BROMLEY VED

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR
PT.CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VFED

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN VFED

PERDIDO VFED

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED
GATESWOOD VFD

DAPHNE HIGH

CLR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM. CTR
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL CH
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365
389
435
482
211
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0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
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0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
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0046
0047

SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMM. CTR
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFED

SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH
BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VFD #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. CTR
FATIRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VFED

SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST

60
363
92
260
293
235
315
96
894
400
205
293
431
91
683
1062
871
237
644
363
435
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720
138
374
463
366
465
134
698
588
328
487
701
105
1098
706
843
322
594
341
703
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UNITED STATES SENATOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL

0049 FAIRHOPE AVE BAPTIST

0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH

0051 ABSENTEE

0052 PROVISIONAL

0053 SPARE
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BALDWIN COUNTY

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

MARCH 31, 2020
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE,

(VOTE FOR) 1

1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0001 LITTLE RIVER VFED
0002 TENSAW VED

0003 OLD VAUGHN SCH

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN
0006 BROMLEY VED

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.
0009 LOXLEY CIVIC CTR
0010 PT.CLEAR ST FRANCIS
0011 LOTTIE VED

0012 STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
0013 RABUN VED

0014 PERDIDO VED

0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0018 STAPLETON VED

0019 GATESWOOD VED

0020 DAPHNE HIGH

0021 CLR SPG FELLOWSHIP
0022 ROSINTON METHODIST
0023 BELFOREST COMM. CTR
0024 SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/14/20 09:42 PM
PAGE 0007

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE,

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0025 ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
0026 ELSANOR BETHAL CH
0027 SEMINOLE VED

28
12
32
94

173
567
103
201
292

39
125
112
110
584
154
145
251

47
746

39
284
351
358

35
17
53
73
4
130
494
84
172
372
35
106
95
133
558
157
138
244
64
709
36
273
317
366
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UNOFFICIAL REPORT

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

MARCH 31, 2020
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111



0028 LILLIAN COMM. CTR 478 578
0029 PERDIDO BEACH VED 101 125
0030 MARLOW VED 313 305
0031 SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR 390 356
0032 ELBERTA CIVIC CTR 282 313
0033 MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK 375 391
0034 JOSEPHINE VFED 107 118
0035 DAPHNE CIVIC CTR 765 802
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH 478 494
0037 BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL 238 287
0038 FOLEY CIVIC CTR 321 442
0039 GULF SHORES CIVIC CTR 498 613
0040 FT MORGAN VFD #1 99 91
0041 ORANGE BEACH COMM. CTR 810 935
0042 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CTR 794 936
0043 FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH 863 834
0044 BARNWELL VFED 295 255
0045 SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR 686 533
0046 SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST 357 335
0047 FOLEY UNITED METHODIST 517 597
0048 GULF SHORES CULTURAL 458 577
0049 FAIRHOPE AVE BAPTIST 273 252
0050 FAIRHOPE MARS HILL CH 406 407
0051 ABSENTEE 776 781
0052 PROVISIONAL 0 0
0053 SPARE 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 16159 16632
CANDIDATE PERCENT 49.27 50.72
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
L M
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M H
0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD 34 22
0002 TENSAW VED 12 12
0003 OLD VAUGHN SCH 33 39
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 102 48
0005 DOUGLASVILLE BOYKIN 4 7
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COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE,

0008

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
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0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

BROMLEY VED

NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY
ELLISVILLE COMM. CTR.
LOXLEY CIVIC CTR
PT.CLEAR ST FRANCIS
LOTTIE VFED

STOCKTON CIVIC BLDG
RABUN VFED

PERDIDO VFED

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CTR
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON VED
GATESWOOD VFD

DAPHNE HIGH

CLR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM. CTR
SILVERHILL COMM. CTR
ROBERTSDALE PZK HALL
ELSANOR BETHAL CH
SEMINOLE VED

LILLIAN COMM. CTR
PERDIDO BEACH VFED
MARLOW VFED
SUMMERDALE COMM. CTR
ELBERTA CIVIC CTR
MIFLIN GRAHAM CREEK
JOSEPHINE VFD

DAPHNE CIVIC CTR

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH

PLACE NO.

2

PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION

MARCH 31, 2020
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211
239
281
279
119

74
366

71
215
293
224
259
102
517
372

WITH 51 OF 53 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

BON SECOUR MORG CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CTR

GULFEF SHORES CIVIC CTR
FT MORGAN VFD #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. CTR
FATIRHOPE CIVIC CTR
FAIRHOPE 3 CIRCLE CH
BARNWELL VFED

SPANISH FORT COMM. CTR
SPANISH FORT CH CHRIST
FOLEY UNITED METHODIST
GULF SHORES CULTURAL
FATRHOPE AVE BAPTIST
FATIRHOPE MARS HILL CH
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

SPARE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

283
454
633
122
960
973
926
273
674
360
629
614
300
411
957

0

0
18012
60.55

195
255
380

55
625
529
577
225
408
253
416
344
193
309
471

11733
39.44




